FALL 2014

Sororities
Alpha Phi
Gamma Phi Beta
Phi Sigma Sigma

Alpha Tau Omega

Chi Phi

Delta Tau Delta

Lambda Chi Alpha

Pi Kappa Alpha

Pi Lambda Phi

Sigma Tau Gamma (Colony)
Tau Kappa Epsilon

InterFraternity Council Executive Board
Panhellenic Council Executive Board

Semester
GPA

3.16
3.11
2.70

2.89
2.63
2.95
2.63
2.66
2.61
2.68
2.78

3.20
3.20

Cumulative
GPA

3.14
3.23
2.81

3.12
2.81
3.03
2.87
2.88
2.92
2.90
2.82

3.14
3.10

Number of
Members
Enrolled

45
40
39

53
56
31
45
64
29
25
35

Chapter
Rank
(Sem)
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New Member
Semester GPA

3.41
3.16
2.55

2.60
2.43
2.87
2.36
2.00
2.71
2.72
2.75

New Member
Cumulative
GPA

3.57
291
2.55

2.98
2.63
2.79
2.49
2.09
2.95
3.10
2.75

Number of
New
Members
Enrolled

12
11
18

16
22
12
13
17

9
13
11

Chapter
Rank
(Sem)
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